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Women / 7 / Jr A
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lindsey Yang398
San Mateo

9.500 9.800 9.6009.150 38.050
1T 1 9 3 1T

1T

Hana Strause395
San Mateo

9.300 9.500 9.7759.475 38.050
6 4 5 1 1T

1T

Sophie Parenti394
San Mateo

9.500 9.075 9.5509.575 37.700
1T 9 2 4T 3 

3 

Mia Heather392
San Mateo

9.175 9.650 9.4009.450 37.675
8 2 6 9 4 

4 

Avery Walters396
San Mateo

9.325 9.550 9.6759.000 37.550
5 3 10 2 5 

5 

Gwynn Chio388
San Mateo

9.400 9.025 9.4509.500 37.375
4 10 3T 7 6 

6 

Claire Werner323
Bay Aerials

9.000 9.100 9.5509.600 37.250
11 8 1 4T 7 

7 

Ashanti Elie389
San Mateo

9.200 9.300 9.2259.500 37.225
7 6 3T 11 8 

8 

Sophia Wells397
San Mateo

9.050 9.450 9.4258.800 36.725
10 5 13 8 9 

9 

Ariana DeSouza344
Dream Xtreme

8.925 8.900 9.3009.175 36.300
12 11 8 10 10 

10 

Hannah Noble320
Bay Aerials

9.150 8.250 9.5259.300 36.225
9 14 7 6 11 

11 

Erika Miyagi384
Miyagi

9.450 8.750 9.0508.850 36.100
3 13 12 13 12 

12 

Madelyn Gomez349
Dream Xtreme

8.850 9.225 8.7258.950 35.750
13T 7 11 14 13 

13 

Kamryn Davis165
Golden Bear

8.850 8.800 9.2007.800 34.650
13T 12 14 12 14 

14 
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